

CANAL ROAD KATRIYA TO KOSWA
RWA TO LA.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Contractor Name → Sri Brajesh Kumar Singh.

PIRO DIVISION

MMGSY (SC) PIRO SUB-DIVISION

M.B.NO-613

Measurement Book

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work →					
Katriga to Kasimnara Tala					
Name of Contractor →					
Sri Brajesh Kumar Singh.					
Agreement Number →					
22/SBD/MMSY(SC)-2020-21					
Date of work started →					
10/12/2020					
Date of work completion →					
09/12/2021					

Block → Piro

Abstract of MeasurementDate of Measurement

① Providing & fixing of working benchmarks & pillars - do -
do all comp^y at.

(i) Benchmarks pillars 01 Nos/line
only 1 = 02 - lines ✓

(ii) Reference pillars 04 - Nos/line
only 1 = 04 - lines ✓

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing of working benchmarks / Reference pillars - do do all Sup, sub - (Vide T.M.B. of page no - 35)					
ii) Benchmarks / Reference pillars only 1 = 02 - 4 m Rs 3982.58 / cat Rs 7965.00					
i) Reference pillars only 1 = 04 - 4 m Rs 1809.18 / cat Rs 7237.00					
② Clearing and grubbing road land including up grubbing with vegetation and do do all Sup, sub. (Vide T.M.B. of page no - 35) only 1 = 0.70 Hg Rs 51133.76 / Hg - Rs 35794.00					
③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth - do do all Sup, sub (Vide T.M.B. of page no - 35) only 1 = 18.25 m ³ Rs 74.16 / m ³ - Rs 1390.00					
④ Construction of embankment with approved material deposited from roadway cutting - do do					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) providing weep holes in B/y, P/R. abutment & do all length.					
(Vide TMB of page no-46)					
Only 24 nos					
Rs 109.78/each					2635.00
(37) providing an parapet wall providing two coats including primer coat - do do all length.					
(Vide TMB of page no-46)					
Only 8.07 m ²					
Rs 97.19/m ²					784.00
Total = Rs 6269478.00					
Add Labor Cts - 2% = Rs 62695.00					
Add GST - 12% = Rs 752337.00					
Total = Rs 7084510.00					
Add 8% margin					
free 0.89% = Rs 55798.00					
Total = Rs 7140308.00					
Less prior to A/C					
Net payment = Rs 2661357.00					
Net payable = Rs 4478951.00					

Continuation